~ FormeV
{Office copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 1216857

TH]!S CERTIF’C)’J'TC C;' % NO..........‘...........................................,

INC, \LL BE INvA
ASE OF ANy / ALTERATION L P 7 RAT SHARJALAL; DHAKA -

To: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection: !
UK 26-Oct-——
Description of consignment/S™tw f{ad 1

Name and address of exporter:
g W ¢ FEE R.R. ENTERPRISE, 28/1/C, TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIHJEEL C/A,

~ DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH, — L
Declared name and addresa of consignee:

e e a1 & AL- AMIN WHOLE SALE LTD, AL AMIN BUILDING, GOVERNES ROAD,
ASTON. BIRMIGNHAM, B6, 7TLZ.U. K ——

Number and description of packages:

37 % fagaet
bl __ _300CARTONS. e e

Distinguishing mark:
I " oz RR
Place of origin:

Berme g G
Declared means of conveyance:

Nﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂﬁim BY AIR _ _-'

Declared point of entry

Loyl gl R ix ~ LONDON.UK
Name of produce and quantity declared:

CRITE w7t A @ A g 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

" Botanical nagig of plant:

Sfam Za_ﬁﬁw g SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pesis and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/aTeH e F41 TRTECE 1, Tfpfwe BEw, SRAETS o0 7 ==
ffia i afdsram *@fse \axm‘gm cmgmwﬁmﬂwﬁwmmmmemwm
Rrafbe 23ae @2 3% w0 I By Wiy Avere 5 avm crees 23w

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/(*314& =4=1/gqt WSS ¢

Dateﬁaﬁ'ﬂ 7 Treatnient/’j‘ﬁﬁ q9% £ NILL
> Chemical (active ingredient) ZFT=s 59 (ilﬁw Eﬂﬁﬂ) 3

NIEL  — = === =

‘Duration and temperature/¥6®™ ¢ SI=w@ NILL VA I I D !Z‘

= S g OR stp,
Concentratio H K Gt W] T H ) }\ 2y r\/’ _NJ
Additional information/STefie @329 & B * HUUR S
Additional declaration/=fsR& i
1 Signature e | K
W ................ ma'.m—aﬂw‘mque)

Name of aumnrmﬁﬁl%ﬁh:;alh?;?gli_gln
uarantine Stati
ifirgerie wwE ﬂgm Shahjalal int} Airport
NDnhaka

Date ol Issue -
Faa wifad 26-0ct-15




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0216857

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Taro

4 Arum

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin

9 Cucumber
10 Plantain
11 Banana Flower
12 Stem of Banana
13 Cabbage

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Cueumis sativus
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Brassica oleracea
Total

Date:- 26-Oct-15

Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
100
50
50
50
200
100
50
25
25
25
25

1000

\Slukﬁ\%ww
W
(Md, Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Fathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka



