

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

0216857

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALIDE INVALIDED INVALIDED IN THE INVALIDATION OF T	HIS CERTIFICAT	E SHALL	BE IN	VALID
---	----------------	---------	-------	-------

Plaffazrat shahjalal, dhaka

To: Plant protection organisation of	Date of Inspection: 26-Oct-15			
Description of consignment/চালানের বিবরণ ঃ				
Name and address of exporter: রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	R.R. ENTERPRISE, 28/1/C, TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIHJEEL C/A, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.			
Declared name and address of consigne ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	AL- AMIN WHOLE SALE LTD. AL AMIN BUILDING, GOVERNES ROAD,			
Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ	ASTON, BIRMIGNHAM, B6, 7LZ. U. K 300 CARTONS			
Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তক্রণ চিহ্ন	R R			
Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান	BANGLADESH			
Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ	BY AIR			
Declared point of entry: ঘোষিত প্ৰবেশ ছান	LONDON, U.K			
Name of produce and quantity declared ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ	i: 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.			
Botanical name of plant:	SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE			

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এতনার প্রত্যান করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ধিদ, উল্লিখনত পণা বা অন্যান্য বিধিবন্ধ দ্রবাদি সঠিকপন্থায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিরোধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উল্লিখ লাস্থ্য সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান যোতাবেক ইইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোনামুক অধ্যা/এবং জীবাপুমুক্করণ ঃ

Date/ভারিশু র Treatment/গৃহিত বাবছা ঃ NILL

Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয় উপাদান) ঃ

Duration and temperature/ছিতিকাল ও ভাপমান্রা ঃ

Concentration/মান্রা ঃ

Additional information/ভাতিরক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

NILL

WITHIN 24 HOURS

Additional declaration/অভিবিক্ত বোষণা ঃ



Signature

26-10-15

Dnaka

Md. Monzurut Hoque)
Name of authorisQuarantine Fathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
দায়িত্যাৰ কৰ্মকৰ্তাৰ নিৰ্মাণৰ Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Date of Issue : ইস্যান তারিখ :

26-Oct-15

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0216857

Date: - 26-Oct-15

VERSIEN I

Cord Faregreet away
classific Ferminalay
classific Ferminalay
classific Ferminalay
formation to previous resure
stanti

L English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1 Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	200
2 Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	100
3 Taro	Colocasia esculenta	100
4 Arum	Colocasia spp	50
5 Stolon of Colocas		50
6 Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	50
7 Green Papaya	Carica papaya	200
8 Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
9 Cucumber	Cueumis sativus	50
10 Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	25
11 Banana Flower	Musa sp	25
12 Stem of Banana		25
13 Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	25
15 Cabbage	Total	1000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Fathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka